INSTRUCTION MANUAL

Chemical Oxygen Demand Reactor

Model No.
CR 25

Instruction Video

ROCKER

Please read this instruction manual before using this product.
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(a) RIERE: 5~ 40 °C

(b) 1HELEE: 80% RH Max.

(c) HFEER: 100~120V, 50/60Hz or 200~240V, 50/60Hz

(d) frE@#%&: T4A, 250V for 110~120V or T2A, 250V for 200~240V
(e) BHWEE: &5 2000 m (f) IP20
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1:COD 150°CN#k 120 78 RERTRE(TL)
2:COD2 165°CNZk 20 77§ FREETISE(T2)
3:TP 150°Con#t 30 7§ RERTRE(TL)
4:TN 105°Canzt 30 778 RERTIE(TL)

o 5: TPN2 120°Con#t 30 7§ AT IRET(T2)
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(a). COD, TP, TN, TOC 7a&&#2FF (T1 {REETRE)

BER BRIESE EREER
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MEBRREEHM > EMEFERR -
BERBAEEIER > BRHORRS -
BMERREERERS > BRI LAENEERFHNIRFRE.
BEAHSAEEEE > EomEEE -
REREREESEILE > EMREMRE
REAENEANBEZEEE > EFRENRERE -
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179250-11(22)
198200-01(02)
191100-01(02)
179250-43
HAC-2125825
HAC-2125815
HAC-2125925
HAC-2125915
HAC-2415925
AWE770110
SSI'5000-50
197010-36
197010-36-1

IRE

CR 25, COD m#to> iz, ACL10V,60Hz (AC220V,50Hz)

CD 200, COD &l AC100~240V, =FRIGETRE: B8 (BURIGIRE )
WD 100, 4 & 1 KE D #&E, ACL00~240V, =FRIGETRE B8 (BRIHRE: B eR)
MhE=

HACH COD =&l 150 mg/I (25/PK)

HACH COD =& 150 mg/I (150/PK)

HACH COD =% 1500 mg/I (25/PK)

HACH COD =&l 1500 mg/I (150/PK)

HACH COD =%l 15000 mg/! (25/PK)

1000~5000 ul #HERE(TT:H)

5ml HMERER (50/PK)
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